Spanish Securities Market Commission (CNMV)

grupo @

elecnor

3 January 3, 2022

In compliance with the provisions of art. 227 of the Consolidated Text of the Securities Market Act, ELECNOR,

S.A. notifies the following:

OTHER RELEVANT INFORMATION

Detail of transactions of the Liquidity Contract

ELECNOR, S.A. hereby reports, in connection with the Liquidity Contract signed with Renta 4 Banco, S.A.,

which came into force on 5 January 2021, and according to provisions of Section 2 b) of the Fourth rule of

Circular 1/2017, the detail of transactions corresponding from the last quarter period informed.

Period between 01/10/2021 and 31/12/2021, both included

SHARES AVERAGE PRICE CASH
Initial Balance Contract 39.526 426.880,80
Initial Balance Period 42.599 403.021,39
Other charges -1.123,64
Buys 52.004 9,9800 -518.999,72
Sells -55.270 10,0581 555.908,48
Final Balance Period 39.333 438.806,51

Find attached the detail of such transactions.
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Detail of transactions of the Liquidity Contract

between 01/10/2021 and 31/12/2021

Date Buy/Sell Shares % A"fﬁg Cash TransN?::tions tranBsI:gtlions
01/10/2021 Buy 900 43.499| 9,4933| 8.544,00 9 0
01/10/2021 Sell 400 43.099| 9,6000| 3.840,00 1 0
04/10/2021 Buy 400 43.499| 9,5200| 3.808,00 3 0
04/10/2021 Sell 900 42.599| 9,5895| 8.630,56 5 0
05/10/2021 Buy 1.000 43.599| 9,5400| 9.540,00 12 0
05/10/2021 Sell 1.000 42.599| 9,5700| 9.570,00 2 0
06/10/2021 Buy 800 43.399| 9,5100| 7.608,00 10 0
06/10/2021 Sell 800 42.599| 9,5655| 7.652,36 5 0
07/10/2021 Buy 800 43.399| 9,6000| 7.680,00 7 0
07/10/2021 Sell 1.300 42.099| 9,6446| 12.538,00 3 0
08/10/2021 Buy 800 42.899| 9,6000| 7.680,00 8 0
08/10/2021 Sell 800 42.099| 9,6400| 7.712,00 2 0
11/10/2021 Buy 329 42.428| 9,4600| 3.112,34 4 0
11/10/2021 Sell 1.000 41.428| 9,6000| 9.600,00 3 0
12/10/2021 Buy 850 42.278| 9,5388| 8.108,00 11 0
12/10/2021 Sell 400 41.878| 9,6030| 3.841,20 4 0
13/10/2021 Buy 850 42.728| 9,5188| 8.091,00 6 0
13/10/2021 Sell 400 42.328| 9,5600| 3.824,00 1 0
14/10/2021 Buy 400 42.728| 9,5000| 3.800,00 7 0
14/10/2021 Sell 800 41.928| 9,5900| 7.672,00 4 0
15/10/2021 Buy 400 42.328| 9,5400| 3.816,00 7 0
15/10/2021 Sell 1.124 41.204| 9,6381| 10.833,28 3 0
18/10/2021 Buy 535 41.739| 9,6499| 5.162,70 6 0
18/10/2021 Sell 460 41.279| 9,7130| 4.468,00 3 0
19/10/2021 Buy 1.250 42.529| 9,7348| 12.168,50 8 0
19/10/2021 Sell 850 41.679| 9,8180| 8.345,30 6 0
20/10/2021 Buy 512 42.191| 9,7521| 4.993,08 8 0
20/10/2021 Sell 708 41.483| 9,8364| 6.964,20 3 0
21/10/2021 Buy 850 42.333| 9,8520| 8.374,16 7 0
21/10/2021 Sell 850 41.483| 9,9212| 8.433,00 2 0
22/10/2021 Buy 54 41.537| 9,8400 531,36 1 0
22/10/2021 Sell 450 41.087| 9,9600| 4.482,00 3 0
25/10/2021 Buy 1.000 42.087| 9,8200| 9.820,00 3 0
25/10/2021 Sell 500 41.587| 9,8800| 4.940,00 1 0
26/10/2021 Buy 500 42.087| 9,8000| 4.900,00 1 0
26/10/2021 Sell 500 41.587| 9,8800| 4.940,00 1 0
27/10/2021 Buy 400 41.987| 10,0500| 4.020,00 3 0
27/10/2021 Sell 1.350 40.637| 10,0993 | 13.634,00 5 0
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28/10/2021 Buy 400 41.037| 10,1500| 4.060,00 5 0
28/10/2021 Sell 1.450 39.587| 10,3914 | 15.067,50 3 0
29/10/2021 Sell 565 39.022| 10,4792| 5.920,75 4 0
01/11/2021 Buy 506 39.528 | 10,5500| 5.338,30 6 0
01/11/2021 Sell 1.000 38.528 | 10,5750 | 10.575,00 2 0
02/11/2021 Buy 1.155 39.683 | 10,6333 | 12.281,50 5 0
02/11/2021 Sell 1.155 38.528 | 10,7000 | 12.358,50 3 0
03/11/2021 Buy 1.260 39.788 | 10,5000 | 13.230,00 3 0
03/11/2021 Sell 100 39.688 | 10,7000| 1.070,00 1 0
04/11/2021 Buy 870 40.558 | 10,3000| 8.961,00 2 0
05/11/2021 Buy 1.305 41.863 | 10,2167| 13.332,75 5 0
05/11/2021 Sell 870 40.993 | 10,3250| 8.982,75 4 0
08/11/2021 Buy 1.380 42.373| 10,2000| 14.076,00 3 0
08/11/2021 Sell 704 41.669| 10,2980| 7.249,80 2 0
09/11/2021 Buy 1.600 43.269| 10,1250| 16.200,00 3 0
09/11/2021 Sell 800 42.469| 10,2000| 8.160,00 2 0
10/11/2021 Sell 90 42.379| 10,3500 931,50 1 0
11/11/2021 Buy 921 43.300| 10,2500| 9.440,25 6 0
11/11/2021 Sell 900 42.400| 10,2778 | 9.250,00 2 0
12/11/2021 Buy 1.700 44.100| 10,1441 17.245,00 3 0
12/11/2021 Sell 1.547 42.553| 10,1951 15.771,75 4 0
15/11/2021 Buy 1.000 43.553 | 10,2750| 10.275,00 2 0
15/11/2021 Sell 1.850 41.703 | 10,3568 | 19.160,00 3 0
16/11/2021 Buy 562 42.265| 10,1500| 5.704,30 4 0
16/11/2021 Sell 500 41.765| 10,2000| 5.100,00 2 0
17/11/2021 Buy 1.468 43.233| 10,0240| 14.715,28 4 0
18/11/2021 Buy 500 43.733| 10,0000| 5.000,00 2 0
18/11/2021 Sell 500 43.233| 10,0500| 5.025,00 1 0
19/11/2021 Buy 1.100 44.333| 9,8964| 10.886,00 3 0
19/11/2021 Sell 4 44.329| 9,9000 39,60 1 0
22/11/2021 Buy 400 44.729| 9,9400| 3.976,00 1 0
22/11/2021 Sell 865 43.864 | 10,0000| 8.650,00 2 0
23/11/2021 Buy 378 44.242 | 10,1381| 3.832,20 2 0
23/11/2021 Sell 3.200 41.042| 10,1219 32.390,00 6 0
24/11/2021 Buy 1.600 42.642| 10,0781 16.125,00 9 0
24/11/2021 Sell 500 42.142| 10,1000| 5.050,00 2 0
25/11/2021 Buy 1.300 43.442 | 10,1000| 13.130,00 2 0
25/11/2021 Sell 2.500 40.942 | 10,1860| 25.465,00 5 0
26/11/2021 Buy 2.864 43.806| 9,9953| 28.626,60 11 0
26/11/2021 Sell 1.100 42.706 | 10,0909| 11.100,00 3 0
29/11/2021 Buy 578 43.284| 9,9919| 5.775,32 4 0
29/11/2021 Sell 500 42.784| 10,1000| 5.050,00 2 0
30/11/2021 Buy 1.750 44.534| 9,8462| 17.230,88 4 0
30/11/2021 Sell 500 44.034 | 10,0500| 5.025,00 1 0
01/12/2021 Buy 500 44.534| 9,8600| 4.930,00 4 0
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02/12/2021 Buy 500 45.034| 9,8200| 4.910,00 2 0
02/12/2021 Sell 272 44.762| 9,9101| 2.695,54 2 0
03/12/2021 Buy 1.200 45.962| 9,8667| 11.840,00 4 0
03/12/2021 Sell 2.500 43.462 | 10,0820| 25.205,00 8 0
06/12/2021 Buy 500 43.962| 9,9200| 4.960,00 1 0
06/12/2021 Sell 1.453 42.509 | 10,0000| 14.530,00 4 0
07/12/2021 Buy 275 42.784 | 10,0000| 2.750,00 1 0
07/12/2021 Sell 503 42.281| 10,0003| 5.030,15 4 0
08/12/2021 Buy 2.450 44,731 10,0969 | 24.737,50 6 0
08/12/2021 Sell 2.450 42.281| 10,1663 | 24.907,50 4 0
09/12/2021 Buy 800 43.081| 10,1500| 8.120,00 2 0
09/12/2021 Sell 800 42.281| 10,2000| 8.160,00 2 0
10/12/2021 Buy 1.184 43.465| 10,0838 | 11.939,20 2 0
10/12/2021 Sell 800 42.665| 10,2000| 8.160,00 1 0
13/12/2021 Buy 500 43.165| 10,1000| 5.050,00 2 0
13/12/2021 Sell 1.200 41.965| 10,1500| 12.180,00 2 0
14/12/2021 Buy 500 42.465| 10,0500| 5.025,00 1 0
14/12/2021 Sell 1.000 41.465| 10,0750| 10.075,00 3 0
20/12/2021 Buy 1.468 42.933| 9,9591)| 14.620,00 5 0
20/12/2021 Sell 1.600 41.333| 10,0692 | 16.110,74 4 0
21/12/2021 Buy 1.000 42.333| 9,9500| 9.950,00 2 0
21/12/2021 Sell 500 41.833| 10,0000| 5.000,00 2 0
22/12/2021 Buy 500 42.333| 9,9200| 4.960,00 1 0
22/12/2021 Sell 500 41.833| 9,9800| 4.990,00 1 0
23/12/2021 Buy 500 42.333| 9,9200| 4.960,00 1 0
23/12/2021 Sell 500 41.833| 9,9600| 4.980,00 2 0
27/12/2021 Buy 2.400 44.233| 10,0206 | 24.049,50 6 0
27/12/2021 Sell 2.400 41.833| 10,0781 | 24.187,50 4 0
28/12/2021 Buy 500 42.333| 10,0000| 5.000,00 1 0
28/12/2021 Sell 1.700 40.633 | 10,0559 | 17.095,00 3 0
29/12/2021 Sell 700 39.933| 10,2000| 7.140,00 1 0
30/12/2021 Sell 600 39.333| 10,2500| 6.150,00 1 0
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